Metro Catholic School’s Drama Club

Presents

A Night at the West 54" Street Theatre

The week of February 7" 2021
Via a virtual experience. So look for the posted
link on www.metrocatholic.org

We are Honoring
Our Drama Program’s Students,
Faculty, and Volunteers.
Great Performances since 2012

Tonight’s proceeds benefit Metro Catholic School 2021 fiscal year.
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We would like to thank our event committee
Anne Unverzagt
Maribeth McKee
Sr. Mary Jean Strathern, SND
Courtney McGurer
Brian Bernhardt-STT Video LLC
Judy Lewis
Marlene Flowers
Joe Prada

The Evenings Program Includes:

Comments from Metro Catholic Director

Mary Lou Toler

Inspiring thoughts from MCS 7™ Grade Student

2012
2013
2014

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Ryan Bartley

A collection of scenes from the following:

The Necklace

If Only

Aesop’s Fables-The Boy Who Cried Wolf, The Ants
and the Grasshopper and The Lion and the Mouse.
The Big Bad

Sherlock Holmes and the Emerald of Alcazar

Tales from Wayside School

In the Hood

If Only

Narrated by Sr. Mary Jean Strathern, SND

Produced and edited by Brian Bernhardt-STT Video
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