

Metro Catholic School's Drama Club Presents A Night at the West 54th Street Theatre

The week of February 7th 2021 Via a virtual experience. So look for the posted link on **www.metrocatholic.org**

> We are Honoring Our Drama Program's Students, Faculty, and Volunteers. Great Performances since 2012

Tonight's proceeds benefit Metro Catholic School 2021 fiscal year.









We would like to thank our event committee
Anne Unverzagt
Maribeth McKee
Sr. Mary Jean Strathern, SND
Courtney McGurer
Brian Bernhardt-STT Video LLC
Judy Lewis
Marlene Flowers
Joe Prada



The Evenings Program Includes:

Comments from Metro Catholic Director Mary Lou Toler

Inspiring thoughts from MCS 7th Grade Student **Ryan Bartley**

A collection of scenes from the following:

2012	The Necklace
2013	If Only
2014	Aesop's Fables-The Boy Who Cried Wolf, The Ants and the Grasshopper and The Lion and the Mouse.
2015	The Big Bad
2016	Sherlock Holmes and the Emerald of Alcazar
2017	Tales from Wayside School

2018 In the Hood

2019 If Only

Narrated by **Sr. Mary Jean Strathern, SND**Produced and edited by **Brian Bernhardt**-STT Video

